
Coaches:

Sarah Birmingham Moravia
(G) JV Field Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 29, 2023 Tue

Scrimmage
(JV Cayuga
County
Tournament)

Auburn, Port Byron
(Port Byron/Union
Springs) @
Weedsport

4:30
PM

Varsity/JV
Field
Hockey
Fields

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Sep 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Windsor 5:00

PM

Windsor
High
School
Field
Hockey
Field

L

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Whitney Point 6:00

PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Marathon 6:00

PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

CANCELLED Sep
13, 2023 Wed Regular

Season
@ Afton
(Afton/Harpursville)

5:30
PM

VARSITY
FIELD
HOCKEY
FIELD

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

CANCELLED Sep
13, 2023 Wed Regular

Season
@ Afton
(Afton/Harpursville) TBD TBD L

CANCELLED Sep
18, 2023 Mon Regular

Season
Hancock (Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

Sep 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Maine-Endwell 5:00

PM

Maine
Memorial
ES

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 23, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Vestal 11:30

AM

Vestal Dick
Hoover
Stadium

Class
Dismissal:
9:15 AM

Departure Point:
HS North L

Sep 25, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

Afton
(Afton/Harpursville)

5:30
PM

Harpursville
Central
School

L

Sep 27, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Greene 5:00

PM

George G.
Raymond
Turf Field

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
2:45 PM

NL

Oct 2, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Marathon 6:00

PM
Marathon H
S

Departure Point:
HS North
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

CANCELLED Oct
4, 2023 Wed Regular

Season Greene 4:30
PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

Port Byron (Port
Byron/Union
Springs)

6:00
PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

NL



Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Maine-Endwell 6:00

PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

Oct 13, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Vestal 5:00

PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Whitney Point 4:30

PM

WPHS
Tymeson
Turf Field

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

CANCELLED Oct
18, 2023 Wed Regular

Season Windsor 4:30
PM

"Terry
Palmer
Field" Field
Hockey

L
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